
メーカー 型式 種類 参考価格 数量 仕様

THORLABS F220SMA-780 Collimation Package ¥24,797 1 780 nm, f = 11.07 mm, NA = 0.26 SMA905 Fiber Collimation Pkg.

THORLABS F230APC-780 Collimation Package ¥33,601 2 780 nm, f = 4.51 mm, NA = 0.55 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg.

THORLABS F240APC-780 Collimation Package ¥33,601 4 780 nm, f = 8.00 mm, NA = 0.50 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg.

THORLABS F240APC-850 Collimation Package ¥33,601 1 850 nm, f = 8.02 mm, NA = 0.50 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg.

THORLABS F280APC-780 Collimation Package ¥33,601 3 780 nm, f = 18.40 mm, NA = 0.15 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg.

THORLABS F280APC-850 Collimation Package ¥33,610 2 850 nm, f = 18.45 mm, NA = 0.15 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg.

THORLABS FS201-PM Connector Adapters ¥6,971 2 FC-Type Connector Adapter with Key Alignment Groove for FS201 Fiber Inspection Scope


